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Last First Company E-mail Signature Business Address

Alvanos Nick City of Everett nalvanos@ci.everett.wa.us

Ambler Sue Work Source sue.ambler@wdcsc.org

Armstrong Linda
Aviation Technical
Services, Inc. Linda.Armstrong@atsmro.aero

Bajema Cyndi Esterline Cyndi.Bajema@esterline.com

Bredeson Mary Kaye

Center of Excellence for
Aerospace/Advanced
Manufacturing mbredeso@everettCC.edu

Cooper R Everett Clinic rcooper@everettclinic.com

Drayer Terri The Boeing Company teresa.a.drayer@boeing.com

Grissett Don Jamco-America Don_Grissett@jamco-america.com

McClelland Suzette
Aviation Technical
Services, Inc. Suzette.McClelland@atsmro.aero

McCoy Mike Esterline Mike.McCoy@esterline.com

McKAY Kevin TECT Aerospace kmckay@tectaero.com

Monroe John
Snohomish County
Economic Development
Council

jamonroe@msn.com

Munoz Lynne
Everett Community
College lmunoz@everettcc.edu

Peinecke Dale Giddens Dale.Peinecke@giddens.com

Reid Murray Comcast mbreid@comcst.net

Rich Shelley Jamco-America shelley_rich@jamco-america.com

Takahashi Curtis Work Source curtis.takahashi@wdcsc.org

Sander, Richard Everett Public Schools rsander@everettsd.org

Sotak, Robert Everett Public Schools rsotak@everettsd.org
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